O 1 Outlook 2010

Creating Groups

Creating Groups

Open your Outlook email client.

Click Contacts.

Click New Contact Group.

In the Name section, Type the name of your
group.

Click Add Members, and From Address
Book.
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Type the Last Name of the person you want to add to the group.
Click Go.

Double-click on the name of the person you want to add (you will see their names appear at the
bottom of the screen in the Member box).

Note: Repeat this for all the users you want to add to your group.

Click OK.

Select Members: Global Address List (]
b @ Do, ol Mor lumo: Book
||E.usso Go Global Address List - rochelle. davis@apsva.us Advanced Find
| Mame Tite Business Phone Location Department E-mail Address
S Russo, Erin Assistant Principal Williamsburg erin.russo@apsva. us -
felicia.russo@apsva
& Russo, Hebe Temporary or Hourly Staff Adult Education hebe.russo@apsva.us
S Russo, Lauren Teacher Carlin Springs lauren.russo@apsva.us
S Ruth, David {On Extended Leave) Extended Day david.ruth @apsva.us
S Rutzen, Eve Teacher F03-228-6280 Glebe eve.rutzen@apsva.us
8 Ruvel, Kaitlyn Teacher Wakefield kaitlyn.ruvel@apswa.us
& Ryan, Colleen Temporary or Hourly Staff Extended Day S... colleen.ryan@apsva.us
& Ryan, Kathleen Teacher Drew kathleen.ryan@apsva.us
& Ryan, Laura Temporary or Hourly Staff Tuckahoe laura.ryan@apsva.us
& Saavedra, Cara Teacher Yorktown cara.saavedra@apsva.us
& Sacco, Donna Teacher Drew donna,sacco @apsva.us
8 Sackett, Lindsay Teacher Tuckahoe lindsay.sackett@apsva.us
S Sadauskas, Rachel Teacher 703/228-5358 Yorktown rachel.sadauskas @apsva.us
& Sadowsky, Maritza Teacher Jamestown maritza.sadowsky @apsva.us
& sahni, Manmohan Temporary or Hourly Staff Substitutes manmohan.sahni@apsva.us
& saiidifar, Linda Teacher Spedial Education  linda.saidifar @apsva.us
g Sakr, Nadine Temporary or Hourly Staff Adult Education nadine. sakr @apsva.us
g Salamone, Alissa Teacher 703.228.2583 Student Services Spedial Education  alissa.salamone @apsva.us
& Salas, Beronica Instructional Assistant Glebe beronica.salas@apsva.us
& Salazar Ortiz, Dilia Bus Attendant Transportation dilia.salazaror tiz@apsva.us (|
8 Salazar, Charlene Teacher Key charlene.salazar @apsva.us
8 Salazar, Evelyn Teacher Barcroft evelyn,salazar@apsva.us
8 Salazar, Matalia Teacher Arlington Mill natalia.salazar @apsva.us
g Sales, Greg Temporary or Hourly Staff Adult Education greg.sales@apsva.us
g Sales, Sharon Administrative Assistant Randolph sharon.sales@apsva.u IR
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Russo, Felicia

Click Save & Close.
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